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Num NameRank Country Total OutDiff Exec ND

*Koji Nonomura1 117 JPN 14.250 0.0005.300 8.950 _._

*Sean Melton2 128 USA 14.100 0.1505.400 8.700 _._

*Kaito Imabayashi3T 116 JPN 14.000 0.2505.000 9.000 _._

*Marvin Kimble3T 127 USA 14.000 0.2505.300 8.800 -0.1

*Akash Modi3T 129 USA 14.000 0.2505.400 8.600 _._

*Kenzo Seryu6 118 JPN 13.850 0.4004.900 8.950 _._

*Grygorii Zyrianov7 124 RUS 13.750 0.5005.100 8.650 _._

*Sergey Stepanov8 126 RUS 13.550 0.7005.300 8.250 _._

*Zachary Clay9T 105 CAN 13.500 0.7504.800 8.700 _._

*Guanhua Wu9T 107 CHN 13.500 0.7505.200 8.300 _._

*Lachlan Savill11 102 AUS 13.400 0.8504.700 8.700 _._

*Joshua Stuart12 106 CAN 13.050 1.2004.700 8.350 _._

*Leo Golder13 123 NZL 13.000 1.2504.200 8.800 _._

*Yu-Chin Chao14 111 TPE 12.850 1.4004.200 8.650 _._

*Reegan Edwards15T 122 NZL 12.800 1.4504.200 8.600 _._

*Tin Tak Seto15T 115 HKG 12.800 1.4504.800 8.000 _._

*Rodolfo Gomez17 119 MEX 12.650 1.6004.400 8.250 _._

*Chun Kit Poon18 114 HKG 12.550 1.7004.200 8.350 _._

*Brody-Jai Hennessy19 101 AUS 12.400 1.8505.400 7.000 _._

*Kent Pieterse20 103 AUS 12.300 1.9504.800 7.500 _._

*Nikolay Kovinov21 125 RUS 12.200 2.0504.700 7.500 _._

*Andres Resendiz22 120 MEX 11.800 2.4504.200 7.700 -0.1

*Jia-En Lin23 112 TPE 11.550 2.7004.400 7.150 _._

*Sergio Elias24* 121 MEX __.___ 14.250__.___ __.___ _._

*Tarik Soto24* 113 CRC 0.000 14.2500.000 0.000 _._

*Fu-Li Liu24* 110 TPE __.___ 14.250__.___ __.___ _._

*Kangye Xu24* 108 CHN 0.000 14.2500.000 0.000 _._

*Cory Paterson24* 104 CAN __.___ 14.250__.___ __.___ _._
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*Kaito Imabayashi1 116 JPN 13.950 0.0005.500 8.450 _._

*Akash Modi2T 129 USA 13.350 0.6005.100 8.250 _._

*Grygorii Zyrianov2T 124 RUS 13.350 0.6005.200 8.150 _._

*Sergey Stepanov4 126 RUS 13.300 0.6504.800 8.500 _._

*Guanhua Wu5 107 CHN 13.150 0.8005.100 8.050 _._

*Marvin Kimble6 127 USA 13.050 0.9005.500 7.550 _._

*Sean Melton7 128 USA 12.900 1.0505.300 7.600 _._

*Zachary Clay8 105 CAN 12.600 1.3504.500 8.100 _._

*Nikolay Kovinov9 125 RUS 12.400 1.5505.300 7.100 _._

*Koji Nonomura10 117 JPN 12.250 1.7004.800 7.450 _._

*Reegan Edwards11 122 NZL 11.950 2.0003.700 8.250 _._

*Cory Paterson12T 104 CAN 11.450 2.5004.100 7.350 _._

*Joshua Stuart12T 106 CAN 11.450 2.5004.500 6.950 _._

*Kenzo Seryu14 118 JPN 11.350 2.6004.100 7.250 _._

*Kangye Xu15 108 CHN 11.200 2.7504.400 6.800 _._

*Lachlan Savill16T 102 AUS 11.150 2.8004.100 7.050 _._

*Fu-Li Liu16T 110 TPE 11.150 2.8004.400 6.750 _._

*Brody-Jai Hennessy18 101 AUS 11.100 2.8503.700 7.400 _._

*Jia-En Lin19 112 TPE 11.050 2.9004.000 7.050 _._

*Leo Golder20 123 NZL 10.600 3.3503.300 7.300 _._

*Andres Resendiz21 120 MEX 10.550 3.4004.300 6.250 _._

*Rodolfo Gomez22T 119 MEX 10.000 3.9503.700 6.300 _._

*Chun Kit Poon22T 114 HKG 10.000 3.9503.900 6.100 _._

*Sergio Elias24* 121 MEX __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._

*Tarik Soto24* 113 CRC 0.000 13.9500.000 0.000 _._

*Yu-Chin Chao24* 111 TPE __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._

*Kent Pieterse24* 103 AUS __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._

*Tin Tak Seto24* 115 HKG __.___ 13.950__.___ __.___ _._
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*Guanhua Wu1 107 CHN 14.700 0.0005.700 9.000 _._

*Sergey Stepanov2 126 RUS 14.200 0.5005.400 8.800 _._

*Marvin Kimble3 127 USA 14.050 0.6505.100 8.950 _._

*Koji Nonomura4 117 JPN 14.000 0.7004.900 9.100 _._

*Nikolay Kovinov5T 125 RUS 13.800 0.9005.000 8.800 _._

*Kangye Xu5T 108 CHN 13.800 0.9005.800 8.000 _._

*Akash Modi7 129 USA 13.750 0.9505.100 8.650 _._

*Kenzo Seryu8 118 JPN 13.450 1.2505.000 8.450 _._

*Grygorii Zyrianov9T 124 RUS 13.400 1.3004.400 9.000 _._

*Kent Pieterse9T 103 AUS 13.400 1.3004.800 8.600 _._

*Kaito Imabayashi11 116 JPN 13.300 1.4005.200 8.100 _._

*Brody-Jai Hennessy12 101 AUS 13.250 1.4504.700 8.550 _._

*Sean Melton13 128 USA 13.150 1.5505.300 7.850 _._

*Joshua Stuart14 106 CAN 12.750 1.9504.700 8.050 _._

*Cory Paterson15 104 CAN 12.600 2.1004.800 7.800 _._

*Rodolfo Gomez16 119 MEX 12.550 2.1504.800 7.750 _._

*Zachary Clay17 105 CAN 12.300 2.4004.300 8.000 _._

*Lachlan Savill18 102 AUS 12.250 2.4504.400 7.850 _._

*Chun Kit Poon19T 114 HKG 11.900 2.8003.700 8.200 _._

*Jia-En Lin19T 112 TPE 11.900 2.8003.900 8.000 _._

*Sergio Elias21 121 MEX 11.650 3.0504.400 7.250 _._

*Fu-Li Liu22 110 TPE 11.600 3.1003.500 8.100 _._

*Leo Golder23 123 NZL 11.550 3.1503.100 8.450 _._

*Andres Resendiz24 120 MEX 11.350 3.3504.800 6.550 _._

*Reegan Edwards25 122 NZL 10.200 4.5002.600 7.600 _._

*Tin Tak Seto26 115 HKG 10.000 4.7001.800 8.200 _._

*Tarik Soto27* 113 CRC 0.000 14.7000.000 0.000 _._

*Yu-Chin Chao27* 111 TPE __.___ 14.700__.___ __.___ _._
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*Sean Melton1 128 USA 16.200 0.0006.600 9.600 _._

*Marvin Kimble2 127 USA 15.800 0.4006.600 9.200 _._

*Grygorii Zyrianov3 124 RUS 15.700 0.5006.200 9.500 _._

*Koji Nonomura4 117 JPN 15.650 0.5506.200 9.450 _._

*Brody-Jai Hennessy5 101 AUS 15.600 0.6006.200 9.400 _._

*Kenzo Seryu6 118 JPN 15.550 0.6506.200 9.350 _._

*Akash Modi7T 129 USA 15.500 0.7006.200 9.400 -0.1

*Sergey Stepanov7T 126 RUS 15.500 0.7006.600 8.900 _._

*Nikolay Kovinov9* 125 RUS 15.400 0.8006.200 9.200 _._

*Guanhua Wu9* 107 CHN 15.400 0.8006.200 9.200 _._

*Zachary Clay11T 105 CAN 15.350 0.8505.800 9.550 _._

*Kaito Imabayashi11T 116 JPN 15.350 0.8506.200 9.250 -0.1

*Kent Pieterse13 103 AUS 15.250 0.9505.800 9.450 _._

*Rodolfo Gomez14 119 MEX 15.000 1.2006.200 9.100 -0.3

*Cory Paterson15* 104 CAN 14.650 1.5505.400 9.250 _._

*Andres Resendiz15* 120 MEX 14.650 1.5505.400 9.250 _._

*Joshua Stuart17 106 CAN 14.450 1.7505.000 9.450 _._

*Tin Tak Seto18 115 HKG 13.950 2.2504.600 9.350 _._

*Lachlan Savill19 102 AUS 13.800 2.4004.600 9.300 -0.1

*Yu-Chin Chao20 111 TPE 13.750 2.4504.600 9.150 _._

*Jia-En Lin21 112 TPE 13.600 2.6004.600 9.000 _._

*Leo Golder22 123 NZL 13.550 2.6504.600 9.050 -0.1

*Sergio Elias23 121 MEX 13.450 2.7505.400 8.350 -0.3

*Reegan Edwards24 122 NZL 13.250 2.9504.000 9.250 _._

*Chun Kit Poon25 114 HKG 12.450 3.7503.000 9.450 _._

*Tarik Soto26* 113 CRC 0.000 16.2000.000 0.000 _._

*Fu-Li Liu26* 110 TPE __.___ 16.200__.___ __.___ _._

*Kangye Xu26* 108 CHN 0.000 16.2000.000 0.000 _._
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*Kangye Xu1 108 CHN 14.500 0.0005.600 8.900 _._

*Sean Melton2 128 USA 14.350 0.1505.200 9.150 _._

*Grygorii Zyrianov3T 124 RUS 14.100 0.4005.200 8.900 _._

*Koji Nonomura3T 117 JPN 14.100 0.4005.300 8.800 _._

*Akash Modi5 129 USA 14.050 0.4505.100 8.950 _._

*Brody-Jai Hennessy6 101 AUS 14.000 0.5005.300 8.700 _._

*Kaito Imabayashi7 116 JPN 13.900 0.6004.900 9.000 _._

*Kenzo Seryu8 118 JPN 13.850 0.6505.000 8.850 _._

*Cory Paterson9 104 CAN 13.600 0.9004.400 9.200 _._

*Guanhua Wu10 107 CHN 13.550 0.9505.600 7.950 _._

*Sergey Stepanov11T 126 RUS 13.400 1.1004.200 9.200 _._

*Joshua Stuart11T 106 CAN 13.400 1.1004.400 9.000 _._

*Sergio Elias13 121 MEX 13.100 1.4004.400 8.700 _._

*Leo Golder14T 123 NZL 12.900 1.6003.900 9.000 _._

*Lachlan Savill14T 102 AUS 12.900 1.6004.600 8.300 _._

*Fu-Li Liu16 110 TPE 12.850 1.6503.900 8.950 _._

*Nikolay Kovinov17 125 RUS 12.750 1.7504.600 8.150 _._

*Rodolfo Gomez18T 119 MEX 12.600 1.9004.300 8.300 _._

*Zachary Clay18T 105 CAN 12.600 1.9004.400 8.200 _._

*Marvin Kimble20 127 USA 12.100 2.4005.500 6.600 _._

*Tin Tak Seto21 115 HKG 11.950 2.5503.200 8.750 _._

*Jia-En Lin22 112 TPE 11.900 2.6004.000 7.900 _._

*Kent Pieterse23 103 AUS 11.650 2.8504.500 7.150 _._

*Reegan Edwards24 122 NZL 10.550 3.9503.900 6.650 _._

*Andres Resendiz25 120 MEX 10.500 4.0004.200 6.300 _._

*Chun Kit Poon26 114 HKG 9.050 5.4502.300 6.750 _._

*Yu-Chin Chao27* 111 TPE __.___ 14.500__.___ __.___ _._

*Tarik Soto27* 113 CRC 0.000 14.5000.000 0.000 _._
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*Kaito Imabayashi1 116 JPN 14.400 0.0005.300 9.100 _._

*Koji Nonomura2 117 JPN 14.150 0.2504.800 9.350 _._

*Guanhua Wu3 107 CHN 13.750 0.6505.200 8.550 _._

*Marvin Kimble4 127 USA 13.600 0.8004.600 9.000 _._

*Kenzo Seryu5 118 JPN 13.550 0.8505.500 8.050 _._

*Akash Modi6 129 USA 13.500 0.9004.700 8.800 _._

*Lachlan Savill7 102 AUS 13.150 1.2504.200 8.950 _._

*Grygorii Zyrianov8 124 RUS 13.050 1.3504.200 8.850 _._

*Joshua Stuart9 106 CAN 13.000 1.4004.000 9.000 _._

*Cory Paterson10 104 CAN 12.900 1.5004.100 8.800 _._

*Sergey Stepanov11 126 RUS 12.800 1.6004.700 8.100 _._

*Sergio Elias12T 121 MEX 12.750 1.6503.900 8.850 _._

*Brody-Jai Hennessy12T 101 AUS 12.750 1.6504.700 8.050 _._

*Fu-Li Liu14T 110 TPE 12.700 1.7004.200 8.500 _._

*Rodolfo Gomez14T 119 MEX 12.700 1.7004.300 8.400 _._

*Jia-En Lin14T 112 TPE 12.700 1.7004.600 8.100 _._

*Andres Resendiz17 120 MEX 12.600 1.8004.000 8.600 _._

*Kent Pieterse18 103 AUS 12.450 1.9504.600 7.850 _._

*Leo Golder19 123 NZL 12.300 2.1003.700 8.600 _._

*Reegan Edwards20 122 NZL 12.100 2.3003.300 8.800 _._

*Nikolay Kovinov21 125 RUS 12.050 2.3504.600 7.450 _._

*Kangye Xu22 108 CHN 12.000 2.4005.000 7.000 _._

*Zachary Clay23 105 CAN 11.900 2.5004.400 7.500 _._

*Sean Melton24 128 USA 11.650 2.7504.500 7.150 _._

*Chun Kit Poon25 114 HKG 10.250 4.1503.500 6.750 _._

*Tin Tak Seto26 115 HKG 7.550 6.8502.300 9.250 -4.0

*Tarik Soto27* 113 CRC 0.000 14.4000.000 0.000 _._

*Yu-Chin Chao27* 111 TPE __.___ 14.400__.___ __.___ _._
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